Page 1 of 2

ﬁ' | JO-NIEE-NEXNAI A

B®H EEFD0IEELS. JAC Recruitment

KBTSV MBIV Y= T/FE

Job Information

Recruiter
JAC Recruitment Co., Ltd.

Hiring Company
RFEEIVI=TYVITA—H—

Job ID
1551220

Industry
Chemical, Raw Materials

Job Type
Permanent Full-time

Location
Chiba Prefecture

Salary
5 million yen ~ 11 million yen

Work Hours
09:00 ~ 17:30

Holidays
(BfaikIR] #1EE 15H 60 ABED S [(AH] T2BAZBH EXREHR oT2BK2AK (£, B) ofiH. FERFEWHIA
& ...

Refreshed
February 20th, 2026 20:00

General Requirements

Career Level
Mid Career

Minimum English Level
Business Level

Minimum Japanese Level
Native

Minimum Education Level
Technical/Vocational College

Visa Status
Permission to work in Japan required
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BEGNLEZES (FEICRY EEA)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

BEEREZBEL., M - BEEEZZE L RERIHEDOEE - R
BEERDOEIRIL P Value Engineeringt& 5T

FHNV S —REEHREAL. EXNVY—RATTOHE. RUREEIREORTE
FEHENY T —FRET & (Nt ERER AR DFREE & &1L
FKIRDORY Y B OREERE - REET

BRE - TANFEORIS LUIBRE - TR MIEEWL

PEEBIZR, L2IZR0ZTELEEFUL
RUEALBFORERFERMBESIER - #EIRX NEE
BATIN—TRET VI _TIRE

Required Skills
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